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199704080001
09111

04/08/1997
12:43:04

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199703240000
89661

199704030001
01501

04/03/1997
08:07:37

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

11 80 199704030001
01491

Lot#:44
Book:11 Pg:80
Desc:1997-
10149

199704070001
06791

04/07/1997
10:22:54

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

10 104 199704070001
06781

Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:1997-
10678

199704160001
16571

04/16/1997
08:16:31

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

8 46 199704160001
16561

Lot#:210
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:1997-
11656

199704300001
32921

04/30/1997
11:03:23

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

6 105 199704300001
32911

Lot#:55 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:1997-
13291

199704070001
06871

04/07/1997
10:31:47

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

11 86 199704070001
06861

Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:86
Desc:1997-
10686


