Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= LEADERS IN LENDING LLC; Date Recorded= 1997/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704080001 09111	04/08/1997 12:43:04	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199703240000 89661	
199704030001 01501	04/03/1997 08:07:37	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			11	80	199704030001 01491	Lot#:44 Book:11 Pg:80 Desc:1997- 10149
199704070001 06791	04/07/1997 10:22:54	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB			10	104	199704070001 06781	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:1997- 10678
199704160001 16571	04/16/1997 08:16:31	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			8	46	199704160001 16561	Lot#:210 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:1997- 11656
199704300001 32921	04/30/1997 11:03:23	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			6	105	199704300001 32911	Lot#:55 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:1997- 13291
199704070001 06871	04/07/1997 10:31:47	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			11	86	199704070001 06861	Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:86 Desc:1997- 10686